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B P V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Sl BE = 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
g TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 198607198R GST Reg. Mo. 18-8607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automablle
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/AXA17022653/zb3
S PN ERSROAPGRE o oue snzor | [[{HIIEN
Code : AXAZ2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  SJM 116G Veh. Inspected SKG 38692
Policy No. Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 28/11/2017
¥, Vehicle Particutars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Req.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
S Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  26/11/2017 Inspection Date
Survey held at CHENG HOE MOTOR PL
BLK 1018 YISHUN IND. PARK A
#01-374/382
SINGAPORE 768761
Sa. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




Cheng Hoe Motor, Pte Ltd

Bk 1019, Yishun dustrial Park A 201 -J-'!I 342, Singapore 7876
TEL: $7556142 (Y18) FAX: 675587719 (YIS)  Fmpil chmitorsingo et oom sg rt-l — A A
GET 200000 T58F ROB NO201001 138E y

TG 3RT 2

M/S: AXA INSURANCE (S) PTELTD
B SHENTON WAY Estimate No:  ES1791372/WS
#2702 AXA TOWER Date: 04 Dec 2017
SINGAPORE 068811 Policy No: SD1TV09954
TEL: 63387288 FAX: 68804739 Veh Reg No: SKGIRaYZ
ATTN: Motor Claim Department | THE MOTOR Make/Model:  VOLVO VOLVO 860 T4
A 1.6 AT
WS Ref: TP-AXA Aor ,é sl & Chassis No:  YVIFS485BC2126246
Claim Type:  Third Party i Engine No:  B4164T1073022
Accident Date:  26/11/2017 /zx‘m'r_;r B% pens  RegDae:  29/08/2012
I'P Veh Reg No:  SIMI1G ;7‘:.,,-"",7;
Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKG3869Z
Description U/Price  Quantity List Price Amount
S8 5%
List Price
I REAR BUMPER 1.572.00 1 PC &m’ 1L372.00 ~—
2 REAR BUMPER CLIPS 4.00 IPCS -"'k\ 12,00 —orv
31 REARLH REVERSE SENSOR 19700 LPC JLpyl 19700 e—
178100
Less 5% £9.05 | 6%].95
Labvour
4 REMOVE AND REFIX BUMPER ASSY. REVERSE SENSOR, 400,00 I LA 10000 Fe aF

LOWER SKIRT. TO KNOCK AND REPAIR REAR BUMPER,

REINFORCEMENT AND REALIGN THE SAME

PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON REAR BUMPER, REAR PANEL, S00,00 I LA so0.00 35
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

MM R

Towal 5% 2.591.95

Add GST i 7% 180,44
Total Amount Pavable 5% 277339

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pre Lid

SIGNATURE




11272017 PARFICOE Rebate Enguiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Qwner 10 Type Singapore NRIC
Owner ID 2097F

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. SKG3B69Z

Vehicle to be Exparted Mo

Intended De-registration Date 27 Nov 2017

Vehicle Make VOLVO

Vehicle Model 56074 1.6 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR TC
Primary Calour Silver

Manufacturing Year 2012

Engine Na. B4164T1073022
Chassis No. YWVIFE485BC2126246
Maximum Power Output 132.0 kW (177 bhp}
Open Market Value £35.461.00

Original Registration Date 29 Aug 2012

First Registration Date 29 Aug 2012

Transfer Count 1

Actual ARF Paid $3546100
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date 28 Aug 2022

PARF Rebate Amaount $24,822.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date 28 Aug 2022

COE Category A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Perlod(Years) 10

QP Paid $64,889.00

COE Rebate Amount $31,790.00

Total Rebate Amount $56,612.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Nov 2017

hitps-fivrlita.gov.sg/italvrliaction/enquireRebateByPublicBeloreDereg nput?FUNCTION _|ID=FO304008TT

11



Vehicle Hub Page 1 of 1

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information ( Vehicle No. SJM11G As At 26
Nov 2017 /17:30:00)

Law Firm Search Details
Search Reason: Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident
Law Firm Case No.: CHM-SKG3847

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner I1D: 58607027H
Owner Name: LIM SHI HUI, CELESTINA (LIN SHIHUI)

Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office

Registered Address Type:
& L2 Complexes

Registered Block/House
MNao.:

11

Registered Street Name:  GOLDHILL AVENUE

Registered Unit No.: -

Registered Building Name:
Registered Postal Code: 307008

Current Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.: SIM11G
Make Description/Maodel: TOYOTA /ESTIMA AERAS PREMIUM 2.4 CVT
Insurance Company Name: AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

bt frewl lin mmss s dlen ol faattan e Dl T 20T IRAETTAR IR TeNIATIET AT



Meriman e-Claims

Print Received Message

Brazme

This mail is associated with :

*SKG3869Z (C0460822)
[SIM11G]
'n,'.l

CHUA LIN LIN (CAI LINGLING)
MNov 26 2017 5:00PM
[LIM, SHI HUI CELESTINA]
Cheng Hoe Mator Pte Lid

AXA Insurance Pte Litd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 06/06/2018 23:25 PM.

From
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved ($$2633.89) - SKG3869Z - Claim Handler: Tan Kwee May

Approved:2633.89.

hitps:i/singapore.manmen, com/claimsindex.cfm?fusebox=5VCmail&fuseaction=dsp_Prnt&CFID=35394350&CF TOKEN=Th55882458155eed-ABEA 1 DA 1-0¢



CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD

- - k]

}*ﬁ' /9 | Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A, #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
Tel : 67556142 Fax : 67557719

Email: chmotor{@singnet.com:sg

Date: 1 T

AXA Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
C/O LKK Auto Consultants

Attn : THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT
Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SKG3869Z & SJM11G ON 26/11/2017
ORCHARD TURN.

We are authorized by SKG3869Z for their above matter.

Record reveals that you are the insurer of SJM11G. We therefore wish to seek
compensation from you as below:-

1. Cost of Repairs 5% 2505.89
2. Loss of Use rmﬁzraap S$  160.00
3. Hire of Vehicle S5 0.00
4. LTA Search Fee/GIA Reports S5 8.00

TOTAL S5 2673.89

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.
Thank you.

Yours faithfully




Jnl Irene !LKKAutn}

From: Joy Irene (LKKAUtO)
Sent: Monday, 26 March 2018 1:32 PM
- To: ‘celestina.lim@gmail.com’
Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIM 11G AND SKG 3869Z ALONG ORCHARD TURN ON
26.11.2017

LIM SHI HUI CELESTINA
Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AXA17022653/Kjb3
YOUR REF :SIM 116G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJM 11G AND SKG 38692 ALONG ORCHARD TURN ON 26.11.2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CHENG HOE MOTOR PL, acting on behalf of the owner of SKG 38692
against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle whilst making a turn hit
third-party vehicle’s rear portion. As such, we are of the opinion that liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct
of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7
days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

joyirene@Ikkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA's reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)
Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim
1

. & @ ° & ® 9



*

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

" This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
is strictly forbidden.



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

1, _Chua Lin Lin (Cai Lingling) (“the third party claimant”)
of Blk 372 Hougang St 31 #10-43 S 530372 (address),
owner of SKG3869Z (vehicle no.| hereby authorize

CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD

(“The workshop”} to act for me with respect te my claim for

repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("elaim") for my

Vehicle No. SKG3869Z that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 26/11/2017 (date) along Orchard turp
towards Orchard Boulevard (location)
SJM11G

inveolving Vehicle No/s

(“The accident™) .

I further suthorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned
claim in a2 manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further
authorized to receive payment further te settlement of my claim
Wwith payment chegque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach
on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of
liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other

vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 27 day of November (month) 20 17 (year)

D
Signed the third party claimant® 51 y “the| workshop”



s' 2 ¥ redefining / insurance &

CLAIM REF [ CD460822 ]
INSURED il Lim Shi Hui Celestina l
DI C
we/l | Chua Lin Lin (Cai LingL'mg) I, NRic no._S7722097F

sSum of dollars [

gty N, (562,633,891 paid 1o
us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final sznrement of all claims of whatever kind
including damages for personal injuries and damages 1o property that we/i may have against the
said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no [SJM 116 ]
as a result of an accident along | Orchard Turn lon | 26/11/2017 | of
which we/) were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no.

[ SKG 38692 ]

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or drver of insured vehicle shall not be
liabie for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no | SJM 11G Lin
cannection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

hereby agree to atcegt
Two Thousand Six Hundred Thirty

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person{s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made In
respect of this settiement

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever

on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. | SJM 116
* Payment To Be Made Payable To CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE

Dated this 22 1 dayof June 208X 18
Claimant's Signature J-'j\\ . Chua Lin Lin (Cai LingLing)
NRIC no./ Company Stamp S7722087F e
Occupation/ Business _ Indoor

C/0 Blk 1019 #01-374 Yishun

Address Ind'l Pk A (5)768761

Telephone No 67556142 o
Witness's Name Sharon Chiong -j;
Witness's Signature ; N .I?'_

(]
Witness's NRIC No . 56811609’,2'_




Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Bik 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-174/382. Singapore 168761
TEL: 7556142 (YIS} FAX: 67557719 (Y15} Email: chmolongsingnet oom.sg
GST-201001 ISHE  RCH NO:201001 | 58E

TAX INVOICE
M/S: AXA INSURANCE (S)PFTELTD
8§ SHENTON WAY NO: CL8180547
#27-02 AXA TOWER Date: 05 Jun 2018
SINGAPORE 068811 Policy No: SD17V09954
TEL: 63387288 FAX: 68804739 Veh Reg No: SKG3869Z
ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make/Model:  VOLVO VOLVO S60 T4
1.6 AT
WS Refl TP-AXA Job No: JC1597555
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date:  26/11/2017
TP Veh Reg No: SIMIIG
PAGE: |
Description | Quantity | List Price Amount
S$ 53
To Supply all replaced paris, all necessary and agreed labour & 1 PC S8 2,341.95 S%$2,341.95
miscellaneous charges.
(As recommended by vour appointed surveyor)
Total S$2,341.95
Add GST @ 7% 163.94
Total Amount payable 5% 2,505.89

Fur Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Lid

),f ﬂ

E. && 0. E. AUJFHGEISED SIGNATURE



A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS

COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS
101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358
TEL : 6538 7411 & FAX : 6534 1011

TO : CHENG HCE MOTOR PTELTD

|BiLL NO: BOTEY 2047

YOUR REF:

OUR REF : ACS.CH.LTA2017 (NOV 2017

DATE : 11112117

TO OLR PROFESSIONAL CHARGE 5 for acting far you in the above matisr including where necesasry penuncs
memummhmmm.mmﬂw.
[calls, searches and al cfher Incldantal worss nol apecaically mentionsd Larsin 15 enable us 1o camy oul the wor

[SINGAPORE DULLARS. 1 WO HUNDRED & FORTY-ONLY.] !

e reserved the right 1« forward o subseguent bill for any
dishursems ts omitted herein,
E & O.E.

SNO TP NO. CHM DOA
sub-total b/l 3 17500
21 2401201 SILSM0A  SDUSDOOC 2317/2017
24 25112017 SIXSOD  SKLeosoL  2smimai7 | B
25 2701072010 GX2086E  SLMRT7S) 25/11°2017
26 21T SIMIIG SKG3869) 2671172017
27 271120.7 GBCE514A  GQTS4TX 2712017
28 4512017 SCJ)-65D SGDIRTIP 452017
29 2132017 GILTIGRZ  SJAGMIER <1372017
30 1752017 SKNS1Y  SKBSISS  i7/52017 S Em
1
30 searches @SB.00 ser scarch Total: 3 3400 )

Page 2



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Proceed Direct Setilemant

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING R |
 Case  |Notified | Est Submitted | Ad) Assigned Adj Rpt Ad] Submited  |ins Auth'ed | Status i
' |28 Nov 2017 Pending for Survey
Main |28 Nov 2017 i11:38 §$2,341.95 5$2,341.95 Mapict
e Ay ot | Edit £stimatos | | view Ret | excie i | |

Reference Claim Details

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS  |[Created by insurer]
Insured: | LIM, SHI HUI CELESTINA, ID: SB607027H, Email: PLIDANIKA.5G

Main .
Claimant; CHUA LIN LIN (CAI LINGLING), [D: S7722097F

[Vehicle Reg.
[No.: EIICGJEE?Z__ e
Claim Type: | TP / CO460822 pipid |GA167360 (Comprehensive)

. [26/31/2017 17:00 - =58
sy "'_!“cf'_ {62 Months and 28 Days From LTA Reg Date {Man ¥r)]

Palicy No. i
SIM11G (Claimant):

B ___|Excess: |530.00
Chang Hoe Motor Pte Ltd {Yishun) Bik 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial Park A, 768761 Yishun - Tel: 6755 6142

ANA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 .., [Handled by Tan Kwee May]

| 5DITV09954

Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel; 6221 8611
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by KENNETH KONG] ... [Final Rpt due 07/12/2017]
ARC - Yes

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View Al | Compose Case Mail |

s AXA_SG (06/06/2018): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$2633.89) - SKG3IB69Z - Claim Handler: Tan Kwee Ma...
o AXA_SG (2B/11/2017): TP settlement - CO460822/GAL6TI60 |
o ANA_SG (28/11/2017): WP / New TP Assignment - CO460822/GA167360 1

ey

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View Al | Search Tasks | Creste New Task | _complete |

Due Date Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
No resuits

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp ... 26/6/2018



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SKG3869Z (CO460822)
[5IM11G]
TP
CHUA LIN LIN (CAI LINGLING)
Nov 26 2017 5:00PM
[LIM, SHI HUTI CELESTINA]
Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Page 1 of 2

20 | 26/06/18 10:53  LKK RE-INSPECTION PHOTOS

Load POF

Upioad Documents | Upload Photos | Compose Mew Letter | upioad video | Upicad Audio | View [View in Browser v |
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|Assessment Reports - - = [iperpage [~} B
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1 06/12/17 14:44 | Adjuster Immediate Advice = @ | LoaaHm
'Photos/Images [Gpervage  [v]| 4 |
[No_|Relabel/Rearder |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) — [ Thumbnail | Print
i1 Eijruw:a 16:37 | General View = = 0 | cades | B
‘2 [01/06/18 16:37 | General View 0| tadis |
3 D/0G/18 16:37 | General View | Load s
4 |DLD6/18 16:37 | General View 0| Ladies | A
'3 |01/06/18 16:37 General View B - O dws | A
b [01/05/1816:37 | General View O | i | M
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Preview
NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| vehicle No: SJM11G (Insd veh) Model: VOLVO S60 1.6 D2 (A)
SKG3B69Z (TP veh)
|Date of Accident: | 26/11/2017
Global Sum Settlement | - | [ ] Yes | (%] No
Repair Estimate '3 277339
Final Repair Cost 5 2.505.89
Loss of Use - 120,00 2.00 days at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) 4 0.00 days
LTA | GIA Search Fee % 8.00
Others: - 0.00
-
Final Settlement Sum - 283389

Is Third Party Workshop GiA Registered? [X]1 YES [ 1] NO (Kindly indicate

below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability ____(%)

8) For GIA Registered Workshop: EONLIi Applicable: ¥ss/ No  BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*).____ (%)

* Assessed Liabllity ta be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) | Cheng Hos Motor Pte Lid it 263389
2) i
3) '$
256 Jun
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co reg No1ess0719em)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 408833

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6B844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AXA17022653/K.B302
Date: 26/06/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer; AXA Insurance Ple Ltd Policy No: GA1E87360
Claimant Vehicle sygassoz Insured Vehicle No ; SIM11G
Date of Loss: 261172017 Mature of Claim; TP Claim No: Coas0822
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKG3869Z
Make & Modal: VOLVO 560, 1.6 D2 (A) Engine Na: B4164T1073022
Reg. Date: 29/08/2012 (Man. Year: 2012) Chassis No: YWVIFS4B85BC2126246
Colour: Metallic Silver Qdometer: BAB3T km
Engine Capacity: 1506 cc
Market Valug/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S5): Market Valuae/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabla): ¥es Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-acciden! Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size; 215/50 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 215/50 R17
Front Left Side: Yokohama 8 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 8 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm Rear Right Side; Yokohama 9 mm
The above values regrosant the remawing e treads degth
COST OF CLAIMS I Repairers Adjusters  Difference Diff %
Paris 1,691.85 1,691.95 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 900.00 650.00 250.00 27.78
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 2,591.95 2,341.95 250,00 9.65
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (SS) 181.44 163.94 17.50 965
Nett Amount {S§) 2,773.39 2,505.89 267.50 9.65
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x 5560.00/day) (35) 120.00
+ Doc/Search Fea (S§) 8.00
Natt Liability (S$) 2,633.89
INSF
Date of Assignmenl: 2812017
Date Inspecied: 04/12/2017 Inspected Al Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Lid (Yishun)
Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial
Park A
Singapore 768761
Estimated Pericd of Repair, 2.0 days
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Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Joy lrene Bascao

NOTE: This repor regresenls our firdings al the Fme and place of inspection staled herain, Such inspection has bean camed out fo the best of our
knowledge and abiity but any oiher labdity under any other circumstances (5 hereby eapressly excluded,
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference ‘
Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 May 2018)

Parts: 143 VOLVO S60 1.6 D2 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) |
|Labour: Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitied, no print-code for SKG38807)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the prinl code (above) on all estimate pages, running page :

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page .
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk . : E———

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Buckled / Dented 1.572.00FL *1,572.00FL
2 3 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS ([CONSISTENT) Necessary 12.00FL *12.00 FL
3 1 *REAR LH REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) Scratched 197.00FL *197.00FL

F=Franchisa part L=LsilemDisc
Sub Total (55) 1,781.00 1,781.00
- List ltem Discount on L items 5.00/5.00% (S5} 89.05 89.05

Total Parts (S§) 1,681.95 1,691.95

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no now miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour Items
1 REMOVE AND REFIX BUMPER ASSY REVERSE New 400.00 300.00
SENSOR ,LOWER SKIRT.TO KNOCK AND REPAIR REAR
BUMPER,REINFORCEMENT AND REALIGN THE SAME
2  PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON REAR BUMPER REAR New 500.00 350.00
PANEL,REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
Gross Labour Cost {S8) 800.00 650.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. ]
< END OF ESTIMATES >
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